K
A
R
A
T
Âûêëþ÷àòåëü àâòîìàòè÷åñêèé ÂÀ47-150 Õ1 Õ2 4,5êÀ Õ3 KARAT IEK
Õ1 – êîëè÷åñòâî ïîëþñîâ: 1Ð, 2Ð, 3Ð, 4Ð;
Îñíîâíûå ñâåäåíèÿ îá èçäåëèè

of 90 % and a temperature of plus 20 °Ñ.
8
Denomination Order code Connection to the circuit breaker
RN47-150 Shunt release MVA50D-RN from the right
ÐÌÌ47-150 Under/over voltage release MVA50D-RMM from the right
ÊS47-150 State contact MVA50D-KS-1 from the left
ÊSV47-150 State contact MVA50D-AK-1 from the left
It is allowed to connect no more than two devices to the circuit breaker.
Denomination Order code
Connecting bus of PIN (pin) type 1Ð 100À spacing 27 mm (1m) YNS51-1-100
Connecting bus of PIN (pin) type 2Ð 100À spacing 27 mm (1m) YNS51-2-100
Connecting bus of PIN (pin) type 3Ð 100À spacing 27 mm (1m) YNS51-3-100
Connecting bus of PIN (pin) type 4Ð 100À spacing 27 mm (1m) YNS51-4-100
Terminals
Denomination Order code
2Input terminal for modular equipment ÊVÌ 4–25 mm  (direct input) IEK YKVM-4-25-F
2Input terminal for modular equipment ÊVÌ 4–25 mm  (side input) IEK YKVM-4-25-S